
Diary 2018

Hi Friends,

I have created this diary in order to try to raise some funds for Wakefield Sight aid. As one of their Board members I do hope that we can help more people with your kind donation. As they say every little helps to raise the profile of the charity and will aid more adults. 

If you have any ideas or suggestions for the next diary please let me know

e-mail normanwaddington504@btinternet.com
Where ever you are I hope that you have a blessed Christmas and all the best for 2018

Norman Waddington Ph.D.

See below for contact with Wakefield Sight Aid

www.wdsa.org.uk
January

Hymn for the Month: - ‘Another Year is Dawning’

Monday 01 January – New Years Day
Tuesday 02 January – Bank Holiday Scotland
Wednesday 03 January – Public Holiday Scotland
Thursday 04 January

Friday 05 January – Twelfth Night
Saturday 06 January - Epiphany
Sunday 07 January

Monday 08 January

Tuesday 09 January

Wednesday 10 January

Thursday 11 January

Friday 12 January

Saturday 13 January

Sunday 14 January

Monday 15 January

Tuesday 16 January

Wednesday 17 January

Thursday 18 January

Friday 19 January

Saturday 20 January

Sunday 21 January

Monday 22 January

Tuesday 23 January

Wednesday 24 January

Thursday 25 January – Burns Night
Friday 26 January

Saturday 27 January – Holaucost Memorial Day, Australia Day
Sunday 28 January

Monday 29 January

Tuesday 30 January

Wednesday 31 January

February

Hymn for the Month: - ‘Praise Ye the Lord, Tis Good to Raise’

Thursday 01 February

Friday 02 February – Ground Hog Day U.S.A.
Saturday 03 February

Sunday 04 February

Monday 05 February

Tuesday 06 February – Accession of Elizabeth II
Wednesday 07 February

Thursday 08 February

Friday 09 February

Saturday 10 February

Sunday 11 February

Monday 12 February

Tuesday 13 February – Shrove Tuesday
Wednesday 14 February – Ash Wednesday, St. Valentine’s Day
Thursday 15 February

Friday 16 February

Saturday 17 February

Sunday 18 February

Monday 19 February

Tuesday 20 February

Wednesday 21 February

Thursday 22 February

Friday 23 February

Saturday 24 February

Sunday 25 February

Monday 26 February

Tuesday 27 February

Wednesday 28 February

March

Hymn for the Month: - ‘All Creatures of Our God and King’

Thursday 01 March – St. David’s Day
Friday 02 March

Saturday 03 March

Sunday 04 March

Monday 05 March

Tuesday 06 March

Wednesday 07 March

Thursday 08 March

Friday 09 March

Saturday 10 March

Sunday 11 March – Mothering Sunday
Monday 12 March – Commonwealth Day
Tuesday 13 March

Wednesday 14 March

Thursday 15 March

Friday 16 March

Saturday 17 March – St. Patrick’s Day
Sunday 18 March

Monday 19 March – Holiday Ireland & N. Ireland
Tuesday 20 March – Vernal Equinox
Wednesday 21 March

Thursday 22 March

Friday 23 March

Saturday 24 March

Sunday 25 March – British Summer Time Begins
Monday 26 March

Tuesday 27 March

Wednesday 28 March

Thursday 29 March

Friday 30 March – Good Friday
Saturday 31 March

April

Hymn for the Month: - ‘There is a Green Hil’

Sunday 01 April – Easter Sunday
Monday 02 April – Easter Monday
Tuesday 03 April

Wednesday 04 April

Thursday 05 April

Friday 06 April

Saturday 07 April

Sunday 08 April

Monday 09 April

Tuesday 10 April

Wednesday 11 April

Thursday 12 April

Friday 13 April

Saturday 14 April

Sunday 15 April

Monday 16 April

Tuesday 17 April

Wednesday 18 April

Thursday 19 April

Friday 20 April

Saturday 21 April – Birthday of Queen Elizabeth II born 1926
Sunday 22 April – Earth Day Public Holiday U.S.A. and Canada
Monday 23 April – St. George’s Day
Tuesday 24 April

Wednesday 25 April – Anzac Day Australia and New Zealand
Thursday 26 April

Friday 27 April

Saturday 28 April

Sunday 29 April

Monday 30 April

May

Hymn for the Month: - ‘My God I thank The who Has Made’

Tuesday 01 May

Wednesday 02 May

Thursday 03 May

Friday 04 May

Saturday 05 May

Sunday 06 May – Ascension Day
Monday 07 May – May Day Holiday
Tuesday 08 May

Wednesday 09 May

Thursday 10 May

Friday 11 May

Saturday 12 May

Sunday 13 May

Monday 14 May

Tuesday 15 May

Wednesday 16 May

Thursday 17 May

Friday 18 May

Saturday 19 May

Sunday 20 May - Pentecost
Monday 21 May

Tuesday 22 May

Wednesday 23 May

Thursday 24 May

Friday 25 May

Saturday 26 May

Sunday 27 May – Trinity Sunday
Monday 28 May – Spring Bank Holiday
Tuesday 29 May

Wednesday 30 May

Thursday 31 May

June

Hymn for the Month: - ‘For the Beauty of the Earth’

Friday 01 June

Saturday 02 June – Coronation Day
Sunday 03 June

Monday 04 June – Bank Holiday Ireland
Tuesday 05 June

Wednesday 06 June – First Day of Ramadam
Thursday 07 June

Friday 08 June

Saturday 09 June

Sunday 10 June Birthday of Prince Phillip
Monday 11 June – Queen’s Official Birthday
Tuesday 12 June

Wednesday 13 June

Thursday 14 June

Friday 15 June

Saturday 16 June – Youth Day South Africa
Sunday 17 June – Father’s Day
Monday 18 June

Tuesday 19 June

Wednesday 20 June

Thursday 21 June – Summer Solstice
Friday 22 June

Saturday 23 June

Sunday 24 June – Mid Summer Day
Monday 25 June – Armed Forces Day
Tuesday 26 June

Wednesday 27 June

Thursday 28 June

Friday 29 June

Saturday 30 June

July
Hymn for the Month: - ‘Summer Suns are Glowing’

Sunday 01 July – Canada Day
Monday 02 July

Tuesday 03 July

Wednesday 04 July – Independence Day U.S.A.
Thursday 05 July

Friday 06 July

Saturday 07 July

Sunday 08 July

Monday 09 July

Tuesday 10 July

Wednesday 11 July

Thursday 12 July – Bank Holiday N. Ireland, Battle of The Boyne (Orange Mens Day)
Friday 13 July

Saturday 14 July

Sunday 15 July

Monday 16 July

Tuesday 17 July

Wednesday 18 July

Thursday 19 July

Friday 20 July

Saturday 21 July

Sunday 22 July

Monday 23 July

Tuesday 24 July

Wednesday 25 July

Thursday 26 July

Friday 27 July

Saturday 28 July

Sunday 29 July

Monday 30 July

Tuesday 31 July

August
Hymn for the Month: - ‘As Pants the Hart for Cooling Streams’

Wednesday 01 August

Thursday 02 August

Friday 03 August

Saturday 04 August

Sunday 05 August

Monday 06 August – Bank Holiday Scotland and Ireland
Tuesday 07 August

Wednesday 08 August

Thursday 09 August

Friday 10 August

Saturday 11 August

Sunday 12 August – The Glorious Twelth
Monday 13 August

Tuesday 14 August

Wednesday 15 August – Asumption of Mary
Thursday 16 August

Friday 17 August

Saturday 18 August

Sunday 19 August

Monday 20 August

Tuesday 21 August

Wednesday 22 August

Thursday 23 August

Friday 24 August

Saturday 25 August

Sunday 26 August

Monday 27 August – Bank Holiday England, Wales & N. Ireland
Tuesday 28 August

Wednesday 29 August

Thursday 30 August

Friday 31 August

September
Hymn for the Month: - ‘Come Ye Thankful People Come’

Saturday 01 September – Labor Day U.S.A. and Canada
Sunday 02 September

Monday 03 September

Tuesday 04 September

Wednesday 05 September

Thursday 06 September

Friday 07 September

Saturday 08 September

Sunday 09 September

Monday 10 September

Tuesday 11 September

Wednesday 12 September

Thursday 13 September

Friday 14 September

Saturday 15 September

Sunday 16 September

Monday 17 September

Tuesday 18 September

Wednesday 19 September

Thursday 20 September

Friday 21 September

Saturday 22 September

Sunday 23 September – Autumnal Equinox
Monday 24 September

Tuesday 25 September

Wednesday 26 September

Thursday 27 September

Friday 28 September

Saturday 29 September

Sunday 30 September

October
Hymn for the Month: - ‘Yes God is Good’

Monday 01 October

Tuesday 02 October – Islamic New Year
Wednesday 03 October – Jewish New Year
Thursday 04 October – Feast of St. Francis of Asisi, Jewish New Year
Friday 05 October

Saturday 06 October

Sunday 07 October

Monday 08 October

Tuesday 09 October

Wednesday 10 October

Thursday 11 October

Friday 12 October – Yom Kipur Day of Atonement
Saturday 13 October – World Sight Day, Thanks Giving DayCanada, Columbus Day U.S.A. 
Sunday 14 October

Monday 15 October

Tuesday 16 October

Wednesday 17 October

Thursday 18 October

Friday 19 October

Saturday 20 October

Sunday 21 October

Monday 22 October

Tuesday 23 October

Wednesday 24 October

Thursday 25 October

Friday 26 October

Saturday 27 October

Sunday 28 October – British Summer Time Ends
Monday 29 October – Bank Holiday Ireland
Tuesday 30 October

Wednesday 31 October - Halloween
November
Hymn for the Month: - ‘Lead Kindly Light’

Thursday 01 November – All Saints Day
Friday 02 November – All Souls Day
Saturday 03 November

Sunday 04 November

Monday 05 November – Bonfire Night
Tuesday 06 November

Wednesday 07 November

Thursday 08 November

Friday 09 November

Saturday 10 November

Sunday 11 November – Remembrance Sunday, Armistice Day
Monday 12 November

Tuesday 13 November

Wednesday 14 November – The Prince of Wales Birthday
Thursday 15 November

Friday 16 November

Saturday 17 November

Sunday 18 November

Monday 19 November

Tuesday 20 November

Wednesday 21 November

Thursday 22 November – Thanks Giving Day U.S.A.
Friday 23 November

Saturday 24 November

Sunday 25 November

Monday 26 November

Tuesday 27 November

Wednesday 28 November

Thursday 29 November

Friday 30 November – St. Andrew’s Day
December

Hymn for the Month: - ‘Lo He Comes with Clouds Descending’
Saturday 01 December

Sunday 02 December - Advent
Monday 03 December

Tuesday 04 December

Wednesday 05 December

Thursday 06 December

Friday 07 December

Saturday 08 December

Sunday 09 December

Monday 10 December

Tuesday 11 December

Wednesday 12 December

Thursday 13 December

Friday 14 December

Saturday 15 December

Sunday 16 December

Monday 17 December

Tuesday 18 December

Wednesday 19 December

Thursday 20 December

Friday 21 December – Winter Solstice
Saturday 22 December

Sunday 23 December

Monday 24 December – Christmas Eave
Tuesday 25 December – Christmas Day
Wednesday 26 December – Boxing Day
Thursday 27 December

Friday 28 December

Saturday 29 December

Sunday 30 December

Monday 31 December – New YearsEave

